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155-175
155-175

155-175
155-175

155-175
LAF

20x40 plain tile
Batten 3x5 cm
Counter batten 5x5 cm
Underlayment
Rafter

Ridge and hip roll

Ridge batten

"BZ" ridge tile

20x40 ventilation ridge
connection tile (LQ10)

20x40 ventilation base tile
(LQ10)


